SPAY/NEUTER OPTIONS
FOR FERAL AND FREE-ROAMING COMMUNITY CATS
IN MANATEE AND SARASOTA COUNTIES

Manatee County Animal Services
Sarasota County Animal Services

The Humane Society of Manatee County
The Humane Society of Sarasota County
Animal Rescue Coalition (ARC)

Cat Depot

Buddy’s Feral Cat Program

Sarasota in Defense of Animals (SDA)
Gulf Shore Animal League

Animal Network

SPAY Florida

SpayNeuterPets.com

941-749-5842
941-861-9500
941-747-8808
941-955-4131
941-957-1955
941-366-2404
941-492-6221
941-924-2505
941-747-2284
727-421-5505
888-772-9352

mymanatee.org
sarasotasheriff.org/animals
humanemanatee.org
hssc.org
animalrescuecoalition.org
info@catdepot.org

sdasarasota.com
info@gsalinc.org
landerson53@tampabay.rr.com
spayflorida.org
spayneuterpets.com

A very effective cat deterrent is “Shake Away for Cats” which are non-toxic pellets which can

be spread around outdoor areas. It can be purchased from:

Crowder Bros. Hardware 5409 Manatee Ave. W., Bradenton 941-748-8442
Crowder Bros. Hardware 2401 Lakewood Ranch Blvd, Bradenton 941-748-8442
Holmes Beach Ace Hardware 3352 E. Bay Dr., Holmes Beach 941-778-0999

To get rid of fleas in house or yard:

Use Diatomaceous Earth powder (food grade). It can be purchased at most local Feed Stores. It
will not harm animals or property and can be used inside and outside.

Information and Support:
League of Humane Voters-Florida
Alley Cat Allies

Neighborhood Cats

Feral Cat Coalition

Operation Catnip

Best Friends Animal Sanctuary

727-939-2344
alleycat.org
neighborhoodcats.org
feralcat.com
vetmed.ufl.edu/sacs/catnip
bestfriends.org

lohvflcontact@gmail.com
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